CITY OF GREEN RIVER - BUILDING PERMIT REPORT - APRIL 2016
Datelssued DescriptionofWork ~ Address# StreetAddress  Contracor  ReportCode  Valuation  Fee

4/7/2016

4/7/2016

4/7/2016

4/8/2016

4/8/2016

4/12/2016
4/12/2016
4/13/2016
4/15/2016
4/18/2016
4/19/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/20/2016
4/21/2016
4/25/2016
4/27/2016

Building a 16'x20' free standing deck.
Re-roof.

Interior remodel-remove railing & build wall.
Interior remodel-insulation, drywall, windows.
Re-roof.

Re-roof.

Electrical meter base.

Sewer line excavation.

New meter service.

Re-roof garage.

Re-roof.

Building a 8'x16' deck with a ramp.

Electrical service & sheetrock for garage.

Remodel basement-install gas fireplace, replace flooring & sheetrock.

Install AC condenser.
Electrical service upgrade.
Re-roof.

Install condenser with coil.
Siding.

Kitchen remodel.

Friday, April 29, 2016

2335 New Hampshire St

1310
1310
644
2285
360
2015
309
160
510
2175
571
281
1545
2245
705
560
1106
520
1595

Kentucky St

Kentucky St

W Railroad Ave

Hitching Post Dr

Elm St
Nevada PI
Andrews St
SistW
Logan St

W Teton Blvd
Logan St
Logan St
California Dr
Tennessee Dr
B Uinta Dr
E4th S

Log Cabin Ln
Delaware PI

Indian Hills Dr

Owner

The Window & Door Store
Owner

Owner

Ted's Painting & Handyman Services
All Tech Plumbing LLC
Evergreen Electric

Aaron's Plumbing, Inc.
Mountain West Electric

Blatter Construction

Owner

Owner

JM Electrical, Inc.

Owner

Control Temperature Specialists
Woyolectric, Inc.

Owner

Control Temperature Specialists
PDQ Contractors

Joe's Partners LLC

434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
434
437
434
434
434
434

$3,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$12,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$3,100.00
$1,500.00
$2,750.00
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,949.00
$1,800.00
$1,700.00
$4,073.00
$7,000.00
$9,650.00

Fee Total

Valuation Total

$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$50.00
$125.00

$950.00
$88,022.00
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